TRIMMERS, Carbon, Single Turn
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49www.anglia.com
RESISTORS
632
PIHER type N6 (6mm square)
A modern range of top or side adjust, single turn, carbon element trimming potentiometers in a range of values from 100Ω to 1MΩ. The devices
feature cross slot adjustment from either side and a recessed rotor to eliminate accidental movement. Alternatively, a spindle actuator (available
separately) permits finger adjustment. A polyester substrate provides enhanced stability and reliability, and is housed in an easy to handle

including SMD
Please contact our Sales Desk for details
Order Code
Value (Ω) N6L25
100R 030101L
220R 030221L
470R 030471L
1K 030102L
2K2 030222L
4K7 030472L
10K 030103L
22K 030223L
47K 030473L
100K 030104L
220K 030224L
470K 030474L
1M 030105L
Order Code
Value (Ω) N6S25
100R 030101S
220R 030221S
470R 030471S
1K 030102S
2K2 030222S
4K7 030472S
10K 030103S
22K 030223S
47K 030473S
100K 030104S
220K 030224S
470K 030474S
1M 030105S
Order Code
Actuator Style Type Black
Spindle (9.5mm length) 6133 030017
ø55

RESISTORS
635
Order Code
White Black Red
037043 037044 037045
0.64
ø6.3
ø4.3
ø2.54
R1
6
Moulded actuators which fit into the above trimmers. Choice of colour.
Actuator Style Type
Thumbwheel 5155
Dimensions
(mm)
�  Other configurations available
Please contact our Sales Desk for details
PIHER type PT6 (6mm round)
Thumbwheel Actuators type 5155
Top Adjust, Horizontal Mounting Side Adjust, Vertical Mounting
PT6KV PT6KH
Order Code
Value (Ω) PT6KV
220R 034221Z
470R 034471Z
1K 034102Z
2K2 034222Z
4K7 034472Z
10K 034103Z
22K 034223Z
47K 034473Z
100K 034104Z
220K 034224Z
470K 034474Z
1M 034105Z
2M2 034225Z
4M7 034475Z
Order Code
Value (Ω) PT6KH
220R 039221Z
470R 039471Z
1K 039102Z
2K2 039222Z
4K7 039472Z
10K 039103Z
22K 039223Z
47K 039473Z
100K 039104Z
220K 039224Z
470K 039474Z
1M 039105Z
2M2 039225Z
4M7 039475Z